FORM SG 108

N NEW MEXICO STA™ .AND OFFICE
, 1 - l , ‘ SANTA FE, NL  JEXICO
] }llg —
—- 1 , I’— ; DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST .
F l ’ NEW MEXICO SCHOOL OF MINES
S S Socorro, New Mexico

e

RN NEEE —

] WELL RECORD

AREA 640 ACRES . . ) .
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY blail to State Geologist, Socorro, New Mexico, not more than ten days

after completion of well. Indicate questionable data by fol-
lowing it with (?). PBubmit in duplicate.

Company Texss Pacifie Coal & 011 Company  Acdress 1?10 B'mm mt'l Bk.? Blg‘l Ft. m:
Send correspondence to . Re Jo Flockemstedn = idre:: 1mn'mmt'1 Bk, Bldg., Ft. &ﬁr
State of New Mexieo well vo. 3 "G® 5, SRY ofSec. 2& T 18-85 |
R. 3B  N.MP M, . . Hobbs 0o Field . ... Iem  County.
If State land the oil and gas lease is No. . 2088  s.gonment No.
if patented land the owner is . ... ___ ! o . Address . . . ..

1710 Ft. vorth Net*l Bk. ‘Bldge
The lessee is . Texas Pasific Coal & 011 Compeny . Address Fhe Worth, Texase
If not state or patented land, give status .. .
Drilling eommenced . . _ myst 19 32 . Drilling was completed ... . _ m}"’ .19 38
Name of drilling contractor . Smith & HBD&BB&I& R , Address PeOs mxe?! Blactra.‘rem.
Elevation above sea level at top of casing .. __ 3669.87 feet,
The information given is to be kept confidential until R 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from . 4000 to .. 4X18 o 4, from. . . . . __ to .
No. 2, from_...__.. 4120 to  4Y50 No. 5, from e YO
No. 3, from _ 48Y8 =t . 4286 No. 6, from ... . to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

No.l,from . ... ... .. .t .. . __._____ _ No 3 from S o QR
No. 2, from .. . to ... oo No. 4, from . 40

CASING RECORD

i ¥
S1ZE WEIGHT THREADS PERl KIND OF CUT AND PULLED ' _PERFORATED

!

FER FOOT INGH ’ MAKE . AMOUNT SHOE - EROM —— s —— | PURPOSE
' i | : FROM | To ;

125" S0 | 8 ,M .210' Plaim ' |

!- ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ] ’
_ 8 o _ —— N N _ l .

_ ll | | | 1
JE R T i ] B S S
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SiZE | WHERE SET | No. SACKS OF CEMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
2t 215 200  Helliburton S

-8" O.De 2810 400 : " . S .
_Ju w E8a _.300 o I - o
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving piug—Material ... . .. Length_, ... Depth Set .. . .
Adapters—Material ... Size.
SHOOTING RECORD
SIZE SHELL USED EXPLOSIVE USED QUANTITY DATE DEPTH SHOT DEPTH CLEANED OUT
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ... O feetto 4287 feet, and from . . . _feet to. ______ .. feet
Cable tools were used from___ ... feet to - _feet. and from .. feet to.. .. ... _feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing ... ... June 16, , 1032.
The production for the first 24 hours w barrels of fluid of which _.__. % was oil; Yo
emulsion; NO. wa%@®, water; and %% sediment. Gravity, Be. . 37 )
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours . S - - Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft.of gas .
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in. . . _ _
EMPLOYES
, Driller o < et it e, Driller
» Driller T R , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from avail able records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this._ 24%h

Name ... .1 .

day of . . . Jone e , 182

Notary Public lepresenting _T@xA8 Pacific Coal & 01l Coe
My commission expires . MNAY 3k, 1933

Company or Operator



FORMATION RECORD

From

Thickness
in Feet

Formation

18
95

107
110

287
1200

1260

1445
147V
1524

1749

1778

1900
2121
2325

2595
2851

2710

4107
4109
4127

4148
4107
417
4192
4212
4214
4215
4228

107

1477

2710

2745

2897
2988

3180

L sBeB<EEnEd%a%EERaEEofarazaEaBEanganss gesrBEBeaatosurBdsebaskBeoturiat
(WR wF Wy X

Surface

Lime

Sand shells lime

Sand

Hard sand pack

Brokean sand

Broken sand

Red Red

Red Bed

Red bed shale & shells
Red bed sandy lime shells
Broken sand

Red bed hard shells

.Be Ted bed lime shells
Red bed gyp shells
'Broken anhydrite and red bsd
Bard white ifwe

Selt potash anhydrite shells
Salt potash anhydrite

Bre. salt

Anhydrite

Br., salt anhydrite

Br, lims anhydrite (Base salt 2595)
Broken anhydrits and lime shells
SIM 2637

Br. lime anhydrite
Anhydrite

Lime anhydrite

Anhydrite

Iime

Anhydrite lime atrseks

Lime and anhydrite

Anhydrite red hed lime streeks
Br, sahydrite sund shele
Broken anhydrite and line
BRrokea lime aad anhydrite
Lime exd anhydrite
Anhydrite and lime streaks
Linme and ambydrite

Anhyérite

Lime and anhydrite

Lins

Herd white lime

Hard hlus lime

Anhydrite sandy lime

Hard send lime anhydrite
Brown lime ssndy

Sand and lime

Grey snd brown lims sandy
Rlue line

Sand and lime

Broken sand

White 1w

Brown lime

Soft brown lime, showing oil
BEard lime

Soft brown lime, showing oll, hard streeks
Brown lime soft

Browm itmo hard

Brown lime med.

soft brown lime

Brown and gray lime

Brown lime
soft be lime
Hard lims
S0f%t be lime
Hard lime

Offielal Well Teat
Tubing gusge 2918 Barrels
Tubing end cesing 3758 "
Tubing guage 6,781 MCF Ges
Tubing and caming 8,626 =~ n

Gas~01l Ratio -~ Tubing 2,319
" " " - Casing &
tubing 2,295




FORM SG 101

NEW MEXICO STATE LAXD OFF <
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST
NEW MEXICO SCHOOL OF MINES
SOCORRC, NEW MEXICO
NOTICE OF INTENTION TC DRILL NEW WELL

Netice must be given (¢ the State Geelogist or © ihe proper Oil and Gas Inspector and approval cbtained before drilling
begins. If changes in the proposed plan are co i advisable a copy of this notice showing such changes will be re-
turned to the sender. Submit this notice in triplicate. One copy will be veturned following approval.

Hobbs fo. 412~ 10 38
T. 4. Stand@lirr 0 | State LRIRIXK 011 % Gus Inspee e
HOD B ¢ XEXEE N. Mex.

Dear Sir: you are hereby nctified that it is our intention to commence the drilling of a well

to be known as

_ Kew Mexico STATE e Well No.. ST . SEg of Sec. ... %
T. 18 R S% woavpow, . Tobbs 0il Field
lea = . ... County.

N. l The well is 1320 __feet (Lv')) of  S0e i 1335

(\"T.) Tttt TTTTTTTTToTrTTen T T e
of . . line of "S‘I% Of S508e 24e

,1 : 1 . } ¢~ of Xast line,
]
_

— mrmnﬁm (Give lecation from section or other legal subdivision lines. Cross out

wrong direstions,)

[ ' l ' ‘ If state land the oil and gas leaze is No. 28 S
i ,
l ] { Azszignment No. .
l 7 ‘ 1 i H patented land dhe owner is
AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY Address -
The lessee js T3%08 Peoifie Coal & 01l Gm Lddrass 1710 Fbrt Earth &t_;pml gﬁ: Bl .,
The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is . _feet,  We propose to drill well w,u,
No. Rotary

Make of Drill

We propose te use the following strings of casing and to land or eement them as indicated.

Size of Casing i Weight Per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Landed or Cemented

124~ . 5of Second Hand 210¢ Cemented,
9™ 0.D. |34# Natl Seamless Yow 29001 : "
L ad " ‘ 2A# ] n 2 9001 | L]

i

It changes in the sbove plar become advisable we will notify you before cementing or landing casing. We estimate that

the first productive oil or gas sand should occvr at a depth ¢f about _ feet.

Additional information:

Sincerely yours,

- ) . TEXAS PACIFIC COAL AND OIL COMPANY
Z H i 1 - //

Approved A lweid e ol 18 (,J e A -« Company or Operator.
3 o . o~ (3 P S
Except as followsyt Bylde . 2l iniil i

V4
Position .. General Smintsndmt.

Send communication regarding well to
/;; i Name Re Jo ﬂ“Mh

e . e —
State Geelogist oxr-0il and Gas« Inspector.  Address Fort worth, Texas




FORM SG 106 o)
NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFios

OFFICE OF THII STATE GEOLOGIST
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geologist or proper Oil and Gas Inspector within ten days
after the work specified is completed. It should be sigred and sworn to before a notary public for reports
on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of water shut-off, result of abandon-
ment of well, and other important operations, even thcugh the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or
Oil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public,
but such operations should be witnessed by an Oil and Gas Inspector if possible.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING \

OPERATIONS X REFORT ON DEEFENING WELL
REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING WELL | ALTERING CASING
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF

REPORT ON RESULT OF ABANDONMENT
OF WELL

|
WATER SHUT-OFF ' REPDORT ON REPAIRING WELL
|

_Fort Worth, Texas May 3, 1932
Mr. Te A, Standelify ,Statem, PLACE oATE
Santa Fe, N. Mex. 011 & Gas Inspector

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the

State of New Mexieo "G" = == Wel No... 3  in the
SEf ofSec. R4 T 188 R 87 N MP M,

Hobbs OilField, .. _lea oo County.
The dates of this work were as follows: . 5=3-32 -
Notice of intention to do the work was (Whas@e%) submiticd on Form sG 101 . on
R April 12 , 1988 | .nd approval of the proposed plan was (#%EXKX) obtained. (Cross

out incorrect words.)

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DCONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

This report is sent in to show date above well spudded.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this I hereby swear/orrad?rm that the information
given abowe is té;e and/correft. 4 -
------- B dwyof.  MeY. ., 19.32. {0 BTN e ol

S ) w Position ”_;é/ner_gl Superintendent ==

Tarra‘ﬁt County, Texss <  Notasvrusuc Representing Texas Pagific Coal & 0il Compeny
] COMPANY OR QPERATOR.
My commission expires.. . 8=31-33 Address1710 Ft. Worth Nat'l _B_i(- Bldg., rt. worth,
Remarks: ~ 7 L ~
SO WM!\
e 1.0 STARCLIFE VR

LLMME G011, 5 GAS LUSPECTEE



FORM SG 106 o)
NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFi_£

OFFICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geologist or proper Oil and Gas Inspector within ten days
after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports
on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting welil, results of test of water shut-off, result of abandon-
ment of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or
Oil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public,
but such operations should be witnessed by an Qil and Gas Inspector if possible.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON B%GINNING DRILLING |

OPERATION | REPORT ON DEEFENING WELL
REFORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE
REPORT ON RESULT CF SHOOTING WELL ALTERING CASING

REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF
WATER SHUT-OFF

‘} REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF ABANDONMENT i
OF WELL

Casing set X
__ Fort Worth, Texas May 5, 1933
Mr. Te A. Standeliff Stat y PLAcE DATE
Bobbe, ERAKE, N. Mex. e B ¥%as mapaotor
Following is a report on the work done and the rzsults obtained under the heading noted above at the
Texas Pacific Coal & 01l Co. Stabe New Mexico "g" Well No... .8 _____in the
sgp T of Sec.. A ,T. 18 R B . N. M. P. M.,
Hobbs _ Oil Field, ... lea e County.

The dates of this work were as follows: 5-5~328

Notice of intention to do the work was @xexum®) submiited on Form SG ___

; on
___________ - , 19, and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross
out incorrect words.)
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED
124" surfece casing set in 200 sacks cement at 215¢ in 16" hole.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this [ hereby swear or affirm that the information
given above'is trye and correct. -
________ Sth dayof  MBY (932 Name ' ';r Codge e s
. Position _@#fieral Superintendsnt
T UParTent County, TRXASsnora svaee Representing TeXa8 Pacific Coal and 0il Company
My commission expires b-8-33 Address 1710 Ft. worth NEWN.
o
Remarks:
{\/L (4 uq&x_&_ e ';.,Q__Q,W T~ =
p - — . _,{{»3 ;:{Z;_ - ING e urare € N X
SY) 't eAaa_aa A -1 5 - T Aeddoe

5 E} A Tl e T I YT N



FORM SG 106 o)
NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFF.oE

OFFICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geolegist or proper Oil and Gas Inspector within ten days
after the work specified is completed. It should be signied and sworn to before a notary public for reports
on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of water shut-off, result of abandon-
ment of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or
Oil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public,
but such operations should be witnessed by an Oil and Gas Inspector if possible.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING i

OPERATIONS | REFPORT ON DEEPENING WELL

’ REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE

REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING WELL. i ALTERING CASING
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF !

WATER SHUT-OFF X REFCRT ON REPAIRING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF ABANDONMENT .

OF WELL

_Fort Worth, Texas May 12, 1932
Mr. Te A. Standeldirs _State GaaEEET,
Hobbs, Samnrxiix N. Mex. 01l & Gas Inspector
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the
TePeCol® 00 e BYE%® G0 Well No.... 8 _in the
) S S of Sec.  2& . T8 . R _SE N MP M
Hohte ~OilField, ... 18 County.
The dates of this work were as follows: _ ___H=%=38 . S
Notice of intention to do the work was (mexxmx) submitted on Form SG . on
Xey S, , 1938 | and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross

out incorrect words.)

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

As previously raported, 12%" casing was =e¢% in 2.0 saeks cement et S15' in 16 hole
and was tested by bailine on llay 7iL and water Pound to be completed shut off.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this I hereby swear or affirm that the information
given above is type and correct. -
__ﬁ________;_-,z_g____day of . Hsy e 19.82 Name . S 0 A 1 AR
Position ___General --Superintendent. ..
''''''' " Parrant County, Pexe norrmyrosiic, Representing__m&_f’_ag_if_lQ__C.Qél_l_L__Qi_L,ﬂany
My commission expires.  5~31=33 Address 1710 ¥t.Worth Nat'X Bk 4idg., Fte. Worth

Remarks:

i~
. I KT tﬁ P
. L. 4 A5 = sJ?ﬁ &

AN
NAME : L1 49



FORM SG 106 o)

NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFicE

OFFICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST
SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS REPOCRETS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geologist or proper Qil and Gas Inspector within ten days
after the work specified is completed. It should be sigred and sworn to before a notary public for reports -
on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting w=ll, results of test of water shut-off, result of abandon-
ment of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or
Oil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations neced not be signed and sworn to before a notary public,
but such operations should be witnessed Ly an Oil and Gas Inspector if possible.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

EGINNING DRILLING
REFORT CN DEEPENING WELL

REFGRT OMN PULLING OR OTHERWISE

REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING WELL ; ) ALTERING CASING
REPORT ON RESLULT CF TEST OF i -
WATER SHUT-OFF __!_, REFPCRT CN REPAIRING WELL
REggWE?_E RESUILT OF ABANDONMENT i Rming caaing x
_Fort worth, Texas 5-16-32
Mr. Te A. Stanclif? State GESTRIK, renes oATE
Hobbs, Sxxmx®x N. Mex. 01l & Gas Inspeetor.
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the
______ Texes Pacific Coal & 01l Co.  State lew Mexico "G"  wWell No. . in the
l COMFANY OR OPERATOR LEASE
SEBg . of Sec. . 24 T8 R IE ,N.M. P. M,
Hobbs Oil Field, .. .. .1ea _  County.
5-18-32

The dates of this work were as follows: ___.___ .
Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted on Form SG.___ . on

____________ , 19_____, and approval of the proposed plan was E¥X®8t) obtained. (Cross

out incorrect words.)

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

9" Q.D. Cesing (34#) set in 400 sacks cement a$ 2810' in 11" hole,

Subscribed and sworn to before me this .I hereby swear or affirm that the information
________ 168h oy of __ May . 1932 . given above is @e and corr?ct. ’
Narne e e A ———— y - - i
Position . G8neral Superintendent
Tarrant County, Texas rorawrusuc. Representing T8%88 Pacific Coal & 0il Company
My commission expires___. 5-31-38 Address 1710 }rt.‘fiorth N&’t’lcﬁ 2 grasé{:T:RFt 'nggzh
Remarks:
i : ~ F‘g e, s B
3 N ;,? LE 3 /s - o

A NAME T. A STANCLIFF " rire

El

B e N



FORM SG 106 @2
NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFE.C £

OFFICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS REFORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geologist or proper Oil and Gas Inspector within ten days
after the work specified is completed. it should be sigrned arnd sworn to before a notary public for reports
on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting wcll. results of test of water shut-off, result of abandon-
ment of well, and other important oper ations, even thcugh the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or
QOil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations need not be sizned and sworn to before a notary pub]xc
but such operations should be witnessed by an Oil and Gas Inspzctor if possible.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING i
OPERATIONS !' REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL
i REFORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING WELL ALTERING CASING
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF
WATER SHUT-OFF X REPCRT ON REPAIRING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF ABANDONMENT
OF WELL
,,,,,, Fort Worth, Texas May 21, 1932
PLACE DATE
Mr._ Te A. Stencliff . State GESIGHE.
Hobbs, fmxxxkx, N. Mex. 0il & Gas Inspector
Following is a report on the work done and t}%e results oota.n‘:'d '1'mde1 the heading noted above at the
Te Po Co & Ce COp ~ SW State of New Mm:lcc_ _A,E________A,A,_ Well No..... 3 _____in the
COMFANY OR OCPERATOR LEASE
1 of Sec.__ 4 LT, 188 ,R.___37 ,N. M. P. M,,
Hobbs _QilField, _ lea County.
The dates of this work were as follows: L 5‘.LC>~5Z
Notice of intention to do the work was (m’) submitted on Form SG______ __  _ _____________________ on
,,,,,,,, , 19, and approval of the proposed plan was (9xcxmx) obtained. (Cross

out incorrect words.)

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

9" 0.De 34# casing set in 400 sacks cement at 2810' in 11% hole was tested by
bailing and water found to be complsisly shut off,

Subscribed and sworn to before me this [ hereby swear or.affirm that the information
given abo t anﬁfcorre .
21st a 32 ven abovg ?) ’9‘3 Zﬁ)f—/ -
________________________ day Ofrii_’7‘7'777_M_7Y77A———i_—vﬂ! ]9_774-‘7_». Nalne / , PO e 14{/‘/ Al
Position _. General Sunerinte_gsi_e_;;_t_ __________________
Tarrant County, Texas NOTARY PUBLIC. Representing Texas Pacific Coal & 01l Company
My commission expires__._ L O=3l=33 Address l7lQ»Et.g_:ﬂQ?ﬁ}Q,_H§§,',iih_ﬂég;?3i3é;°:

TOTT WoTth; Toxaas

Remarks:

L RN N S
NAME 1. A. STANCLIFF TiTLE
- A oANTT. A s INS FECT’?’ &




Form S.G. 103
NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICC
DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOQOLOGIST
NOTICE OF TEST OF WATER SHUT-OFF

Notice must be given to the State Gea'ngist or 1o the proper Oil and Gas Inspector at least five days
before the test. Tt is desirable that & representative of the Departiment of the State Geologist witness
the water shut-off before drilling into the productive sand whenever possible. If changes
in the proposed plan are considered advisalde, a copy of this notice showing such
changes will De returned to sender.  Submit this notice in duplicate.

_Fort Worth, Texas  FOORE June 1, 38

Te Ao stamlitf

State Sxxkugx, 01l & Gas Inspestor
Hobbs, xmmxx New NMexico.
Dear Sir:

You are hereby notified that we intend to test

Well No. .8 . msﬁ ........... of “ec. & U iss ey R 3“,

Iobhs Cal Tield Jem County,

June 3, . 1082 . 7 0D 24 1h casing was }ccmented”’ in.. Iiee

SE78Y  eet tn 5"1953 ___________

Mr. .

formation at a depth OV
800 sacksof oo ... Imee® . cement were used.

The method used in placing the cenent was as follows:

Fluid level will be lailed to a depth of . Bottom of BOl®  fcet and left nudisturhed for at least

12 hours before your inspection.

on South, Shell Pet.

Texes

Adjacent property cavners have beeu notified as follows:

Co. on East and Gypsy 011 Co. om torth. o

Additiona! information:

work complseted at 4:00 P.Ms 5~-31-32.

AL R AEECY B Sincerely voure,

Approved ... X

Txcept as followy:
kY (,omp‘my or Opc;ator.

P2 . .

L0

Position General Superintendent Produstion

Send conynunication regarding well to

~Re Jo Fleckenstein B
1710 ¥¢. worth Hatioml Bank Blko__

Naie

dresa

State or (Oil and }1 {1 e
GeotogiST 0 an ( s sr(fj‘) U ", . - mth.m-.




FORM SG 106 o)
NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFILE

OFFICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELILANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geologist or proper Oil and Gas Inspector within ten days
after the work specified is completed. It should be s'gned and sworn to before a notary public for reports
on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting wezll, results of test of water shut-off, result of abandon-
ment of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or
Oil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public,
but such operations should be witnessed by an Oil and Gas Irspector if possible.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING | :
OPERATIONS 1 | REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL
e 2 2 SN DEEPENING
i REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING WELL | ALTERING CASING
= R -— L
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF ! \
WATER SHUT.OFF X REFPORT ON REPAIRING WELL

REPORT ON RESULT OF ABANDONMENT |
OF WELL |

... .Fort worth, Texas 6~4-32
Mr..Te A, Stencliff Stat: GEsIoHI,
Hobbs Sxmwxie N. Mex. 011 & Gas Inspector
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the
_______ Te Pe Lo & 0o Coe e ,,;Sjg1‘3";9_,_!!..1_;-__,‘_‘,{,,We“ No.... 3 __in the
_________ SB} . _ofSee.  PA ___ .T. 8. . ,R..._ 37 N MP M,
Hobba Oil Field, . . ,,m,m_,,,,_,,_.,,_,,,,,,,.,_,_‘,_‘,,County.
The dates of this work were as follows: o 6=3=BR . N S
Notice of intention to do the work was (W3ETHBL) submitted on Form séG_.._1s on
________ June 1,  19.32 » and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained. (Cross

out incorrect words.)

DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Hole was bailed to bottom arnd water wee ecupletely shut off
after stending 12 hours,

Subscribed and sworn to before me this I hereby swear or affirm that the information
given above is true and correct,
—4%h _ dayof .  __ June , 1932 . N : -
_ i Name ... __ . - e
- 7 Position ,,Gﬂﬁﬁxﬁl_SHPQantﬁnﬂlnt _______ e

Tarrant County, Texas, "o~ rweue.  Representing Texas Pacific Coal & 0il go

COMPANY OR OPERATOR.

My commission expires _ S=31-33 Address li’lﬂ__m_ﬁazﬁh.ﬂatinnal_-m_m;ig

Fort worth, Texna.

Remarks:




